
Christian Brothers (3-5,1-4 Gulf South) -vs- West Florida (5-4,5-2 Gulf South)
12/11/22 at UWF Field House, Pensacola, FL

 
 

 
 
Christian Brothers 72

West Florida 79

Date: 12/11/22
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 156
Site: UWF Field House, Pensacola, FL
Referees: Timothy DeBruler, Anthony Lofton, Kristen Jones

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Christian Brothers 14 16 19 23 72
West Florida 21 25 14 19 79

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
04 Pruitt,Selena * 37 7-16 0-3 2-2 2-0 2 2 5 3 0 1 16
15 Jones,Emily * 29 4-11 2-5 6-6 1-4 5 4 1 2 0 0 16
13 Montgomery,Jeremia * 31 6-19 0-4 1-2 3-3 6 4 4 0 1 5 13
00 Doran,Darcy * 29 4-7 0-1 1-3 1-1 2 5 1 0 0 1 9
32 Coleman,Yaya * 20 2-7 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 3 2 1 0 0 4
20 Searcy,Kallie 20 4-6 1-1 0-0 1-3 4 4 2 2 0 1 9
14 Crawford,Chloe 3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
12 Bates,Karlee 16 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2
42 Cummings,Bailey 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jones,Isabella 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
05 McMath,Braylee 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-69 4-18 10-13 11-17 28 26 17 8 1 9 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-17   29.41 % 1-6   16.67 % 3-4   75.00 %
2nd Quarter 6-15   40.00 % 2-5   40.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 7-17   41.18 % 0-3   0.00 % 5-7   71.43 %
4th Quarter 11-20   55.00 % 1-4   25.00 % 0-0   0.00%
Total 29-69   42.0 % 4-18   22.2 % 10-13   76.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 48 Fast Break Points: 14
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 14 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Jarnot, Jaclyn * 38 10-18 4-6 9-12 6-14 20 1 3 4 2 3 33
44 Piller, Zoe * 28 5-11 0-0 5-6 3-7 10 3 0 3 0 0 15
14 Luttrell, Haylee * 32 2-6 1-3 4-4 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 0 9
13 Langford, Jaden * 28 4-6 0-0 1-3 2-1 3 3 1 0 0 0 9
04 Taylor, Moriah * 25 0-3 0-3 1-2 0-3 3 0 5 4 0 0 1
02 Griffon, Maddie 15 1-2 0-0 4-8 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 6
00 Andrew, Jennifer 11 1-1 0-0 4-4 3-0 3 2 1 1 0 0 6
03 Johnson, Shania 17 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 1 0 1 0
15 Hunter, Tori 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Gallimore, Jenna 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-53 5-17 28-39 17-31 48 13 13 16 2 4 79

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 8-19   42.11 % 2-7   28.57 % 3-5   60.00 %
2nd Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 1-6   16.67 % 12-12   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 5-8   62.50 % 0-1   0.00 % 4-8   50.00 %
4th Quarter 4-12   33.33 % 2-3   66.67 % 9-14   64.29 %
Total 23-53   43.4 % 5-17   29.4 % 28-39   71.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 13
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Christian Brothers Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Florida
GOOD LAYUP by DORAN,DARCY(in the paint) 09:46 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --

09:23 MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,MORIAH
REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,YAYA --
MISS LAYUP by DORAN,DARCY(in the paint) 08:55

-- REBOUND DEF by PILLER,ZOE
08:45 MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,MORIAH

-- REBOUND OFF by JARNOT,JACLYN
08:39 MISS LAYUP by JARNOT,JACLYN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by JARNOT,JACLYN
08:35 2-2 GOOD LAYUP by JARNOT,JACLYN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by JONES,EMILY 08:24
REBOUND OFF by PRUITT,SELENA --
MISS JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA 08:20
REBOUND OFF by JONES,EMILY --
GOOD LAYUP by DORAN,DARCY(in the paint) 08:04 4-2 V 2
ASSIST  by COLEMAN,YAYA --
FOUL  by DORAN,DARCY 07:41

07:41 MISS FT by PILLER,ZOE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

07:41 4-3 V 1 GOOD FT by PILLER,ZOE
07:22 FOUL  by PILLER,ZOE

GOOD FT by DORAN,DARCY 07:22 5-3 V 2
MISS FT by DORAN,DARCY 07:22
REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --
MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 07:18

-- REBOUND DEF by PILLER,ZOE
07:09 MISS 3PTR by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE

REBOUND DEF by JONES,EMILY --
07:00 FOUL  by LANGFORD,JADEN

GOOD FT by JONES,EMILY 07:00 6-3 V 3
GOOD FT by JONES,EMILY 07:00 7-3 V 4

06:35 MISS JUMPER by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by PILLER,ZOE

06:30 7-5 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by COLEMAN,YAYA 06:17

-- REBOUND DEF by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
06:08 7-8 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by JARNOT,JACLYN

-- ASSIST  by TAYLOR,MORIAH
MISS JUMPER by COLEMAN,YAYA(in the paint) 05:52

-- REBOUND DEF by PILLER,ZOE
FOUL  by JONES,EMILY 05:46
SUB OUT by COLEMAN,YAYA 05:46
SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE 05:46

05:42 TURNOVER  by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
MISS 3PTR by PRUITT,SELENA 05:36

-- REBOUND DEF by PILLER,ZOE
05:24 7-11 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by JARNOT,JACLYN(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by TAYLOR,MORIAH
MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 05:11

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN

05:05 7-13 H 6
GOOD JUMPER by LANGFORD,JADEN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by JARNOT,JACLYN
FOUL  by SEARCY,KALLIE 05:05

05:05 SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH
05:05 SUB OUT by PILLER,ZOE
05:05 SUB IN by GRIFFON,MADDIE
05:05 SUB IN by HUNTER,TORI



SUB OUT by JONES,EMILY 05:05
SUB IN by BATES,KARLEE 05:05

05:05 MISS FT by LANGFORD,JADEN
REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --
GOOD LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint) 04:56 9-13 H 4
ASSIST  by BATES,KARLEE --

04:37 TURNOVER  by JARNOT,JACLYN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:37
GOOD 3PTR by SEARCY,KALLIE 04:12 12-13 H 1
ASSIST  by DORAN,DARCY --

03:49 TURNOVER  by JARNOT,JACLYN
STEAL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 03:49
GOOD JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 03:31 14-13 V 1
ASSIST  by SEARCY,KALLIE --

03:23 MISS JUMPER by JARNOT,JACLYN
-- REBOUND OFF by HUNTER,TORI

03:17 MISS LAYUP by HUNTER,TORI(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by LANGFORD,JADEN

FOUL  by BATES,KARLEE 03:14
03:14 SUB OUT by LANGFORD,JADEN
03:14 SUB OUT by HUNTER,TORI
03:14 SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA
03:14 SUB IN by PILLER,ZOE

SUB OUT by PRUITT,SELENA 03:14
SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 03:14
SUB IN by JONES,EMILY 03:14
SUB IN by COLEMAN,YAYA 03:14

03:01 14-15 H 1 GOOD LAYUP by JARNOT,JACLYN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFON,MADDIE

FOUL  by SEARCY,KALLIE 02:40
TURNOVER  by SEARCY,KALLIE 02:40
FOUL  by BATES,KARLEE 02:29
SUB OUT by BATES,KARLEE 02:29
SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE 02:29
SUB IN by PRUITT,SELENA 02:29
SUB IN by CUMMINGS,BAILEY 02:29

02:29 14-16 H 2 GOOD FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
02:29 14-17 H 3 GOOD FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
02:29 SUB OUT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
02:29 SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH

MISS 3PTR by DORAN,DARCY 02:07
-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN

01:57 14-19 H 5
GOOD JUMPER by JARNOT,JACLYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS JUMPER by JONES,EMILY 01:42
-- REBOUND DEF by PILLER,ZOE

01:21 MISS JUMPER by PILLER,ZOE
REBOUND DEF by JONES,EMILY --
MISS 3PTR by PRUITT,SELENA 01:12
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

01:08 SUB OUT by JARNOT,JACLYN
01:08 SUB OUT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
01:08 SUB IN by ANDREW,JENNIFER
01:08 SUB IN by LANGFORD,JADEN

MISS JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 01:02
-- REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,MORIAH

00:42 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,SHANIA
-- REBOUND OFF by ANDREW,JENNIFER

00:36 MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,MORIAH
-- REBOUND OFF by ANDREW,JENNIFER

00:30 14-21 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by ANDREW,JENNIFER

TURNOVER  by PRUITT,SELENA 00:05



00:05 STEAL  by JOHNSON,SHANIA
00:00 MISS LAYUP by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Christian Brothers Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Florida
10:00 SUB OUT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
10:00 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA
10:00 SUB IN by JARNOT,JACLYN
10:00 SUB IN by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE

SUB OUT by CUMMINGS,BAILEY 10:00
SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 10:00
GOOD JUMPER by COLEMAN,YAYA(in the paint) 09:34 16-21 H 5

09:15 TURNOVER  by JARNOT,JACLYN
STEAL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 09:15
MISS 3PTR by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 09:07

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN
08:41 MISS JUMPER by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DORAN,DARCY --
MISS 3PTR by JONES,EMILY 08:13

-- REBOUND DEF by PILLER,ZOE
07:44 16-23 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint)
07:37 FOUL  by LANGFORD,JADEN
07:37 SUB OUT by LANGFORD,JADEN
07:37 SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA

GOOD JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 07:28 18-23 H 5
07:14 18-25 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by JARNOT,JACLYN

-- ASSIST  by TAYLOR,MORIAH
GOOD JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 07:05 20-25 H 5

07:04 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
06:49 MISS LAYUP by JARNOT,JACLYN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by JARNOT,JACLYN
FOUL  by DORAN,DARCY 06:48

06:47 MISS 3PTR by JARNOT,JACLYN
-- REBOUND OFF by PILLER,ZOE

06:41 20-27 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,YAYA 06:29
SUB OUT by DORAN,DARCY 06:29
SUB IN by JONES,ISABELLA 06:29
FOUL  by COLEMAN,YAYA 06:17
SUB OUT by COLEMAN,YAYA 06:17
SUB IN by CUMMINGS,BAILEY 06:17

06:17 20-28 H 8 GOOD FT by PILLER,ZOE
06:17 20-29 H 9 GOOD FT by PILLER,ZOE

MISS LAYUP by JONES,EMILY(in the paint) 06:05
REBOUND OFF by CUMMINGS,BAILEY --

06:03 FOUL  by JARNOT,JACLYN
MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 05:55

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN
05:40 20-31 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by JOHNSON,SHANIA
MISS JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 05:19

-- REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,MORIAH
05:06 20-34 H 14 GOOD 3PTR by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE

-- ASSIST  by TAYLOR,MORIAH
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:03

05:03 SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH
05:03 SUB IN by GRIFFON,MADDIE

GOOD JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 04:46 22-34 H 12
04:27 MISS JUMPER by JARNOT,JACLYN(in the paint)



-- REBOUND OFF by PILLER,ZOE
FOUL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 04:27
SUB OUT by PRUITT,SELENA 04:27
SUB IN by MCMATH,BRAYLEE 04:27

04:27 22-35 H 13 GOOD FT by PILLER,ZOE
04:27 22-36 H 14 GOOD FT by PILLER,ZOE

MISS JUMPER by JONES,EMILY(in the paint) 04:04
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,SHANIA

FOUL  by JONES,EMILY 03:46
03:46 SUB OUT by PILLER,ZOE
03:46 SUB IN by ANDREW,JENNIFER
03:46 22-37 H 15 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN
03:46 22-38 H 16 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,EMILY 03:33 25-38 H 13
ASSIST  by MCMATH,BRAYLEE --
FOUL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 03:21

03:21 SUB OUT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
03:21 SUB IN by GALLIMORE,JENNA

SUB OUT by JONES,ISABELLA 03:21
SUB IN by COLEMAN,YAYA 03:21

03:21 25-39 H 14 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN
03:21 25-40 H 15 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN

SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 03:21
SUB IN by JONES,ISABELLA 03:21
MISS 3PTR by MCMATH,BRAYLEE 03:01

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN
FOUL  by JONES,ISABELLA 02:58
SUB OUT by JONES,ISABELLA 02:58
SUB IN by CRAWFORD,CHLOE 02:58

02:58 25-41 H 16 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN
02:58 25-42 H 17 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN

MISS JUMPER by COLEMAN,YAYA(in the paint) 02:44
-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN

02:21 MISS 3PTR by GALLIMORE,JENNA
-- REBOUND OFF by JARNOT,JACLYN

SUB OUT by MCMATH,BRAYLEE 02:10
SUB IN by PRUITT,SELENA 02:10

02:09 MISS 3PTR by JARNOT,JACLYN
REBOUND DEF by JONES,EMILY --

02:05 FOUL  by JOHNSON,SHANIA
MISS JUMPER by JONES,EMILY 01:46

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN
01:27 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,SHANIA

-- REBOUND OFF by ANDREW,JENNIFER
FOUL  by CUMMINGS,BAILEY 01:09

01:09 25-43 H 18 GOOD FT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
01:09 25-44 H 19 GOOD FT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
01:09 SUB OUT by JARNOT,JACLYN
01:09 SUB IN by HUNTER,TORI

SUB OUT by CUMMINGS,BAILEY 01:09
SUB IN by MCMATH,BRAYLEE 01:09
GOOD 3PTR by CRAWFORD,CHLOE 00:59 28-44 H 16
ASSIST  by JONES,EMILY --

00:41 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,SHANIA
REBOUND DEF by MCMATH,BRAYLEE --

00:23 FOUL  by JOHNSON,SHANIA
00:23 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA
00:23 SUB IN by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE

GOOD FT by JONES,EMILY 00:23 29-44 H 15
GOOD FT by JONES,EMILY 00:23 30-44 H 14

00:01 30-46 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFON,MADDIE(in the paint)



3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Christian Brothers Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Florida
10:00 SUB OUT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
10:00 SUB OUT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
10:00 SUB OUT by HUNTER,TORI
10:00 SUB OUT by GALLIMORE,JENNA
10:00 SUB IN by JARNOT,JACLYN
10:00 SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH
10:00 SUB IN by LANGFORD,JADEN
10:00 SUB IN by PILLER,ZOE

SUB OUT by MCMATH,BRAYLEE 10:00
SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE 10:00
SUB OUT by COLEMAN,YAYA 10:00
SUB IN by DORAN,DARCY 10:00
SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 10:00
SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE 10:00
FOUL  by JONES,EMILY 09:36

09:30 TURNOVER  by PILLER,ZOE
MISS LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint) 09:08

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN
08:54 MISS JUMPER by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SEARCY,KALLIE --
GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 08:46 32-46 H 14
ASSIST  by PRUITT,SELENA --

08:33 32-48 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by LANGFORD,JADEN

MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 08:23
08:23 BLOCK  by JARNOT,JACLYN

REBOUND OFF by DORAN,DARCY --
GOOD LAYUP by DORAN,DARCY(in the paint) 08:13 34-48 H 14

08:03 MISS JUMPER by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
REBOUND DEF by JONES,EMILY --

07:55 FOUL  by LANGFORD,JADEN
GOOD FT by JONES,EMILY 07:55 35-48 H 13
GOOD FT by JONES,EMILY 07:55 36-48 H 12

07:55 SUB OUT by LANGFORD,JADEN
07:55 SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA

SUB OUT by JONES,EMILY 07:55
SUB IN by BATES,KARLEE 07:55

07:41 TURNOVER  by TAYLOR,MORIAH
STEAL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 07:41
GOOD JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 07:17 38-48 H 10

07:01 SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH
07:01 SUB IN by GRIFFON,MADDIE
07:01 FOUL  by PILLER,ZOE
07:01 TURNOVER  by PILLER,ZOE

MISS JUMPER by DORAN,DARCY(in the paint) 06:30
-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN

FOUL  by PRUITT,SELENA 06:12
06:12 MISS FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:12 MISS FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
06:12 FOUL  by PILLER,ZOE
06:12 SUB OUT by PILLER,ZOE
06:12 SUB IN by ANDREW,JENNIFER

GOOD LAYUP by DORAN,DARCY(in the paint) 05:57 40-48 H 8
ASSIST  by PRUITT,SELENA --

05:57 FOUL  by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
MISS FT by DORAN,DARCY 05:57



REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --
MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 05:53
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

05:53 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
05:40 FOUL  by ANDREW,JENNIFER
05:40 SUB OUT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
05:40 SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH

GOOD FT by PRUITT,SELENA 05:40 41-48 H 7
GOOD FT by PRUITT,SELENA 05:40 42-48 H 6

05:24 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,SHANIA
-- REBOUND OFF by JARNOT,JACLYN

05:16 TURNOVER  by TAYLOR,MORIAH
STEAL  by BATES,KARLEE 05:16
GOOD JUMPER by BATES,KARLEE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:12 44-48 H 4
FOUL  by DORAN,DARCY 04:49
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:49

04:49 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA
04:49 SUB IN by LANGFORD,JADEN
04:49 MISS FT by JARNOT,JACLYN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:49 44-49 H 5 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN

GOOD JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 04:25 46-49 H 3
ASSIST  by SEARCY,KALLIE --

04:09 FOUL  by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
04:09 TURNOVER  by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE

MISS LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint) 03:56
REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --

03:53 FOUL  by ANDREW,JENNIFER
MISS FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 03:53
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 03:53 47-49 H 2

03:39 47-51 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by ANDREW,JENNIFER(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by JARNOT,JACLYN

TURNOVER  by PRUITT,SELENA 03:31
03:31 STEAL  by JARNOT,JACLYN

03:26 47-53 H 6
GOOD JUMPER by JARNOT,JACLYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 02:55
-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN

02:49 47-55 H 8
GOOD JUMPER by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by JARNOT,JACLYN
MISS 3PTR by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 02:40

-- REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,MORIAH
02:27 TURNOVER  by TAYLOR,MORIAH

STEAL  by SEARCY,KALLIE 02:27
MISS LAYUP by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 02:20

02:20 BLOCK  by JARNOT,JACLYN
REBOUND OFF by PRUITT,SELENA --
MISS 3PTR by PRUITT,SELENA 02:00

-- REBOUND DEF by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 01:51
SUB IN by COLEMAN,YAYA 01:51

01:51 SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH
01:51 SUB IN by GRIFFON,MADDIE

FOUL  by COLEMAN,YAYA 01:35
01:35 MISS FT by LANGFORD,JADEN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:35 47-56 H 9 GOOD FT by LANGFORD,JADEN

TURNOVER  by SEARCY,KALLIE 01:24
SUB OUT by DORAN,DARCY 01:10
SUB IN by JONES,EMILY 01:10

00:58 47-58 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint)



GOOD LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint) 00:42 49-58 H 9
ASSIST  by COLEMAN,YAYA --
FOUL  by SEARCY,KALLIE 00:27

00:27 49-59 H 10 GOOD FT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
00:27 49-60 H 11 GOOD FT by ANDREW,JENNIFER

MISS 3PTR by COLEMAN,YAYA 00:03
-- REBOUND DEF by LANGFORD,JADEN

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Christian Brothers Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Florida
10:00 SUB OUT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
10:00 SUB IN by PILLER,ZOE

GOOD JUMPER by JONES,EMILY(in the paint) 09:51 51-60 H 9
09:33 MISS 3PTR by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE

-- REBOUND OFF by JARNOT,JACLYN
09:27 MISS LAYUP by JARNOT,JACLYN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
09:25 MISS JUMPER by PILLER,ZOE

-- REBOUND OFF by LANGFORD,JADEN
09:21 MISS LAYUP by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
FOUL  by SEARCY,KALLIE 09:08
SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE 09:08
SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 09:08

09:08 51-61 H 10 GOOD FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
09:08 MISS FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE

REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,YAYA --
GOOD JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 08:41 53-61 H 8

08:24 53-63 H 10 GOOD JUMPER by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by JONES,EMILY 08:15

08:15 STEAL  by JARNOT,JACLYN
FOUL  by COLEMAN,YAYA 07:58
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:58
SUB OUT by JONES,EMILY 07:58
SUB IN by DORAN,DARCY 07:58

07:58 53-64 H 11 GOOD FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
07:58 MISS FT by GRIFFON,MADDIE

REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,YAYA --
MISS LAYUP by COLEMAN,YAYA(in the paint) 07:35

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
07:06 MISS LAYUP by JARNOT,JACLYN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BATES,KARLEE --
GOOD JUMPER by COLEMAN,YAYA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 06:57 55-64 H 9
ASSIST  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --

06:45 TURNOVER  by GRIFFON,MADDIE
STEAL  by PRUITT,SELENA 06:45

06:45 SUB OUT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
06:45 SUB OUT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
06:45 SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA
06:45 SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH

MISS JUMPER by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 06:26
-- REBOUND DEF by PILLER,ZOE

06:06 TURNOVER  by JOHNSON,SHANIA
STEAL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 06:06
MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 05:50

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by BATES,KARLEE 05:49
SUB OUT by COLEMAN,YAYA 05:49
SUB IN by JONES,EMILY 05:49
SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE 05:49



05:33 55-67 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by JARNOT,JACLYN
-- ASSIST  by TAYLOR,MORIAH

MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 05:16
-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN

05:07 TURNOVER  by TAYLOR,MORIAH
MISS 3PTR by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 04:51

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN
04:43 TURNOVER  by JARNOT,JACLYN

STEAL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 04:43
GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 04:40 57-67 H 10

04:19 57-70 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by JARNOT,JACLYN
-- ASSIST  by JOHNSON,SHANIA

GOOD LAYUP by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 03:59 59-70 H 11
ASSIST  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:59

03:59 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA
03:59 SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH
03:59 SUB IN by GRIFFON,MADDIE
03:59 SUB IN by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
03:38 TURNOVER  by PILLER,ZOE

MISS 3PTR by JONES,EMILY 03:24
-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFON,MADDIE

03:15 MISS LAYUP by GRIFFON,MADDIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SEARCY,KALLIE --
GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 03:09 61-70 H 9
ASSIST  by PRUITT,SELENA --

03:08 SUB OUT by GRIFFON,MADDIE
03:08 SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH
02:45 MISS LAYUP by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)

BLOCK  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 02:45
REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --
TURNOVER  by JONES,EMILY 02:27

02:27 STEAL  by JARNOT,JACLYN

02:22 61-72 H 11
GOOD JUMPER by JARNOT,JACLYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 02:03 63-72 H 9
ASSIST  by PRUITT,SELENA --

01:40 MISS LAYUP by PILLER,ZOE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --
MISS LAYUP by PRUITT,SELENA(in the paint) 01:30
REBOUND OFF by SEARCY,KALLIE --
GOOD LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint) 01:26 65-72 H 7
FOUL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 01:15
FOUL  by DORAN,DARCY 01:11

01:11 MISS FT by JARNOT,JACLYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

01:11 65-73 H 8 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN
MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint) 01:01

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN
FOUL  by PRUITT,SELENA 00:53

00:53 65-74 H 9 GOOD FT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
00:53 65-75 H 10 GOOD FT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 00:53
00:53 SUB OUT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
00:53 SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,EMILY 00:42 68-75 H 7
ASSIST  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA --

00:42 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:42 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA
00:42 SUB OUT by PILLER,ZOE
00:42 SUB IN by ANDREW,JENNIFER



00:42 SUB IN by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE 00:42
SUB IN by BATES,KARLEE 00:42

00:40 TURNOVER  by ANDREW,JENNIFER
STEAL  by DORAN,DARCY 00:40
GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 00:36 70-75 H 5
ASSIST  by PRUITT,SELENA --

00:36 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
FOUL  by DORAN,DARCY 00:34

00:34 SUB OUT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
00:34 SUB IN by PILLER,ZOE

SUB OUT by DORAN,DARCY 00:34
SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE 00:34

00:34 70-76 H 6 GOOD FT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
00:34 70-77 H 7 GOOD FT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
00:34 SUB OUT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
00:34 SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA

TURNOVER  by PRUITT,SELENA 00:27
00:27 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA
00:27 SUB IN by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
00:27 SUB OUT by PILLER,ZOE
00:27 SUB IN by ANDREW,JENNIFER

FOUL  by JONES,EMILY 00:26
00:26 SUB OUT by ANDREW,JENNIFER
00:26 SUB OUT by LUTTRELL,HAYLEE
00:26 SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA
00:26 SUB IN by PILLER,ZOE
00:26 70-78 H 8 GOOD FT by JARNOT,JACLYN
00:26 MISS FT by JARNOT,JACLYN

REBOUND DEF by SEARCY,KALLIE --
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,EMILY(in the paint) 00:16 72-78 H 6
FOUL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 00:15

00:15 MISS FT by TAYLOR,MORIAH
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:15 72-79 H 7 GOOD FT by TAYLOR,MORIAH
MISS 3PTR by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA 00:12

-- REBOUND DEF by JARNOT,JACLYN


